Annual VL incidence per 10,000 capita

Model 1
RHC 2 years

Fixed
exposure

—— Optimal IRS ----- Sub-optimal IRS

Model 1 Model 1
RHC 2 years RHC 5 years
Age-dependent Fixed
exposure exposure

-~ -
Sea Sae
e maa

______ —— TR A e e - —-_—— = = - — = TR R s e -

I
O 2 4 6 8 10 12 O 2 4 6 8

Time since start of vector control (years)

Model 1
RHC 5 years

Age-dependent
exposure

N>
~a
LYo
.....

Pk T

2 4 6 8

I
10 1

2

Ayolwspua wnipay Aoiwapus ybiH

Aoiwspus moT



Annual VL incidence per 10,000 capita

—— Optimal IRS ----- Sub-optimal IRS

Model 2 Model 2 Model 2 Model 2
RHC 2 years RHC 2 years RHC 5 years RHC 5 years
Fixed Age-dependent Fixed Age-dependent
exposure exposure exposure exposure

Time since start of vector control (years)

Ayoiwspus ybiH

Aloiwapus WnIpay

Aloiwapus Mo



Annual VL incidence per 10,000 capita

Model 3
RHC 2 years

Fixed
exposure

—— Optimal IRS ----- Sub-optimal IRS

Model 3 Model 3
RHC 2 years RHC 5 years
Age-dependent Fixed
exposure exposure

Time since start of vector control (years)

Model 3
RHC 5 years

Age-dependent
exposure

Aloiwapus WnIpay Aoiwspus ybiH

Aloiwapus Mo



Annual VL incidence per 10,000 capita

Model 1
RHC 2 years

Fixed
exposure

—— Optimal IRS ----- Sub-optimal IRS

Model 1 Model 1 Model 1
RHC 2 years RHC 5 years RHC 5 years
Age-dependent Fixed Age—dependent
exposure exposure exposure

‘e

I I I
40 -40 -20 0 20 40

Time since start of vector control (years)

Ayolwspua wnipay Aoiwapus ybiH

Aoiwspus moT



Annual VL incidence per 10,000 capita

40 -
30 -
20 -
10 -
0

40 -
30 -
20 -
10 -
0

40 -
30 -
20 -
10 -

0 -

I I I
-400 -200 0 200

Model 2
RHC 2 years

Fixed
exposure

—— Optimal IRS ----- Sub-optimal IRS

Model 2 Model 2
RHC 2 years RHC 5 years
Age-dependent Fixed
exposure exposure

I I I I I I I I
400 -400 -200 0 200 400 -400 -200 0 200

Time since start of vector control (years)

Model 2
RHC 5 years

Age-dependent
exposure

Ayolwspua wnipay Aoiwapus ybiH

Aoiwspus moT

I I I I I
400 -400 -200 0 200 400



Annual VL incidence per 10,000 capita

40 -

30 -

40 -

30 -

20 -

10 -

0--

I I I
-400 -200 0 200

Model 3
RHC 2 years

Fixed
exposure

—— Optimal IRS ----- Sub-optimal IRS

Model 3 Model 3
RHC 2 years RHC 5 years
Age-dependent Fixed
exposure exposure

I I I I I I I I
400 -400 -200 0 200 400 -400 -200 0 200

Time since start of vector control (years)

Model 3
RHC 5 years

Age-dependent
exposure

I I I I
400 -400 -200 0 200

Ayolwspua wnipay Aoiwapus ybiH

Aoiwspus moT



Annual VL incidence per 10,000 capita

50 -

40 -

30 -

20 -

10 -

Model 1

Fixed
exposure

— o

—— High endemicity = = Medium endemicity - - - - Low endemicity

Model 1

Age—dependent
exposure

Model 2

Fixed
exposure

Model 2

Age—dependent
exposure

Time since start outbreak (years)

Model 3

Fixed
exposure

Model 3

Age—dependent
exposure

— =

sieah g DOHY

sieah G DHY



